
Current Playing Day

GameDate Result Spectators Venue

2010-04-16

Svenska Ishockeyförbundet - Official Statistics



Current Standings

TPGF:GALTWGPRk Team OTW OTL PSW PSL

 1 Skellefteå AIK  27  18  5  4 98:55  64  3  0  2  0

 2 Luleå HF  27  15  8  4 105:60  55  1  2  1  4

 3 Leksands IF  27  15  7  5 92:63  54  1  2  1  3

 4 Brynäs IF  27  13  6  8 109:94  49  2  2  2  0

 5 Djurgårdens IF  27  12  6  9 96:72  47  1  1  4  0

 6 Modo HK  27  12  5  10 100:96  43  0  2  2  1

 7 IF Björklöven  27  7  6  14 84:112  30  2  1  1  2

 8 A I K  IF  27  6  4  17 71:97  24  1  1  1  1

 9 Mora IK  27  5  4  18 70:113  22  1  0  2  1

 10 Timrå IK  27  3  7  17 59:122  17  1  2  0  4



NameNo Team GP TPG A

(Sorted by higher TP, G, A and lower GP, PIM and higher positive 

participation (+))

PIM +/- Rk Pos.

Scoring Leaders 

Wännström, Sebastian 29  22  33 18  15  22 24:151 FBIF

Magnusson, Daniel 19  26  33 12  21  42 28:202 FMODO

Järnkrok, Calle 22  19  31 11  20  30 25:103 FBIF

Lindberg, Oscar 24  23  29 12  17  38 21:64 FSKE

Norman, John 37  27  29 10  19  16 23:215 FDIF

Rensfeldt, Ludvig 23  25  27 12  15  31 25:196 FBIF

Rask, Victor 33  25  26 16  10  35 28:107 FLIF

Berglund, Jonas 23  25  26 9  17  4 21:108 FLHF

Karlsson, Melker 12  20  23 8  15  2 21:49 FSKE

Mannberg, Daniel 25  25  23 8  15  16 21:610 FLHF

Larsson, Johan 10  27  22 11  11  68 22:2111 FBIF

Persson, Eric 5  27  22 9  13  28 28:2512 DMODO

Lindquist, Linus 27  24  22 8  14  4 21:2213 FBIF

Rohdin, Joachim 9  23  21 12  9  72 21:1514 FBIF

Kemi, Philip 28  27  21 9  12  26 30:1315 DLHF

Rindestig, Marcus 15  27  21 8  13  20 18:3016 FBJÖ

Söder, Stefan 25  26  20 12  8  68 23:1817 FDIF

Hurtig, Marcus 26  21  20 10  10  10 19:518 FLHF

Tornberg, Johannes 14  23  20 10  10  26 19:1019 FLHF

Bamberg, Paul-Allan 30  25  20 6  14  18 20:1020 FLHF

Lehmann, Niclas 17  24  19 8  11  6 14:1821 FAIK

Burström, Niclas 34  24  19 7  12  20 31:1222 DSKE

Lennhammer, Kim 57  27  19 3  16  18 27:2623 DDIF

Törnqvist, Joakim 26  23  18 11  7  14 21:2024 FBJÖ

Blomkvist, Fredrik 26  27  18 8  10  22 13:2925 FMIK

AIK - A I K  IF BIF - Brynäs IF BJÖ - IF Björklöven DIF - Djurgårdens IF

LHF - Luleå HF LIF - Leksands IF MIK - Mora IK MODO - Modo HK

SKE - Skellefteå AIK TIK - Timrå IK



Goal Scoring Leaders

Pos.Rk

(Sorted by higher G and lower GP) 

GGPTeamNo Name

Wännström, Sebastian 29  22  181 BIF F

Rask, Victor 33  25  162 LIF F

Lindberg, Oscar 24  23  123 SKE F

Rohdin, Joachim 9  23  12BIF F

Rensfeldt, Ludvig 23  25  125 BIF F

Magnusson, Daniel 19  26  126 MODO F

Söder, Stefan 25  26  12DIF F

Järnkrok, Calle 22  19  118 BIF F

Törnqvist, Joakim 26  23  119 BJÖ F

Larsson, Johan 10  27  1110 BIF F

Johansson, Pontus 18  19  1011 BJÖ F

Hurtig, Marcus 26  21  1012 LHF F

Enroth, Mattias 39  23  1013 TIK F

Tornberg, Johannes 14  23  10LHF F

Norman, John 37  27  1015 DIF F

Nykvist, Anton 42  22  916 MODO F

Hermansson, Simon 23  23  917 MODO F

Vestin, John 12  23  9MODO F

Berglund, Jonas 23  25  919 LHF F

Huss, Viktor 22  26  920 TIK F

Kemi, Philip 28  27  921 LHF D

Lundberg, Martin 22  27  9AIK F

Persson, Eric 5  27  9MODO D

Andersen, Henrik 55  19  824 LIF F

Karlsson, Melker 12  20  825 SKE F

Assist Leaders

Pos.Rk

(Sorted by higher A and lower GP)

AGPTeamNo Name

Magnusson, Daniel 19  26  211 FMODO

Järnkrok, Calle 22  19  202 FBIF

Norman, John 37  27  193 FDIF

Lindberg, Oscar 24  23  174 FSKE

Berglund, Jonas 23  25  175 FLHF

Lennhammer, Kim 57  27  166 DDIF

Karlsson, Melker 12  20  157 FSKE

Wännström, Sebastian 29  22  158 FBIF

Mannberg, Daniel 25  25  159 FLHF

Rensfeldt, Ludvig 23  25  15FBIF

Lindquist, Linus 27  24  1411 FBIF

Bamberg, Paul-Allan 30  25  1412 FLHF

Persson, Oscar 13  19  1313 FBJÖ

Sunnqvist, Sean-Michel 34  20  1314 DTIK

Nemeth, Patrik 4  23  1315 DAIK

Persson, Eric 5  27  1316 DMODO

Rindestig, Marcus 15  27  13FBJÖ

Hellgren, Martin 21  21  1218 FBIF

Larsson, Eddie 33  22  1219 DMODO

Olden, Sondre 13  22  12FMODO

Burström, Niclas 34  24  1221 DSKE

Cruseman, Filip 9  24  12FDIF

Holmström, Jens 21  25  1223 FLIF

Weigel, Fredric 44  25  12FDIF

Ackered, Carl 5  27  1225 DDIF

AIK - A I K  IF BIF - Brynäs IF BJÖ - IF Björklöven DIF - Djurgårdens IF

LHF - Luleå HF LIF - Leksands IF MIK - Mora IK MODO - Modo HK

SKE - Skellefteå AIK TIK - Timrå IK



SG%SOG 

Scoring Leaders SG%

Pos.Rk

(Sorted by higher SG%, G and lower GP. Only players with an 

average of two or more shots per game.)

GGPTeamNo Name

Persson, Johan1  50,00MIK F 32  1  1  2

Westerberg, Tim2  40,00MODO F 51  2  2  5

Forsström, Andreas3  33,33MODO F 25  8  6  18

Söderman, Tony4  33,33MIK F 39  7  5  15

Larsson, Adam5  33,33SKE D 5  1  1  3

Häggström, Magnus6  25,00MODO F 24  1  1  4

Dahlström, Andreas7  23,53AIK F 15  5  4  17

Högberg, Joakim8  22,22LHF F 17  10  6  27

Johansson, Pontus9  20,83BJÖ F 18  19  10  48

Magnusson, Daniel10  20,34MODO F 19  26  12  59

Andersson, Niklas11  20,00DIF D 24  3  3  15

Gustafsson, Carl12  20,00DIF F 22  5  2  10

Knutsen, Jonas13  20,00BJÖ F 42  2  1  5

Wännström, Sebastian14  19,78BIF F 29  22  18  91

Törnqvist, Joakim15  19,30BJÖ F 26  23  11  57

Rask, Victor16  18,82LIF F 33  25  16  85

Rohdin, Joachim17  18,75BIF F 9  23  12  64

Järnkrok, Calle18  18,64BIF F 22  19  11  59

Eneqvist, Johan19  17,65LIF F 46  6  3  17

Rensfeldt, Ludvig20  16,90BIF F 23  25  12  71

Ledin, Jens21  16,67BJÖ F 19  1  1  6

Amnér, Viktor22  16,67MIK D 54  2  1  6

Enström, Thomas  16,67MODO F 15  2  1  6

Lilja, Kim24  16,67LHF F 11  3  1  6

Palmebjörk, Daniel25  16,28BJÖ F 24  19  7  43

AIK - A I K  IF BIF - Brynäs IF BJÖ - IF Björklöven DIF - Djurgårdens IF

LHF - Luleå HF LIF - Leksands IF MIK - Mora IK MODO - Modo HK

SKE - Skellefteå AIK TIK - Timrå IK



Defensemen Scoring Leaders

Pos.Rk +/-PIMAG TPGPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher TP, G, A, lower GP, PIM and higher positive participation (+))

Persson, Eric 5  27  22 9  13  28 28:251 DMODO

Kemi, Philip 28  27  21 9  12  26 30:132 DLHF

Burström, Niclas 34  24  19 7  12  20 31:123 DSKE

Lennhammer, Kim 57  27  19 3  16  18 27:264 DDIF

Axman, Rasmus 37  26  17 8  9  28 15:265 DBJÖ

Nilsson, Oskar 5  27  17 6  11  37 21:96 DLHF

Larsson, Eddie 33  22  17 5  12  42 21:177 DMODO

Ackered, Carl 5  27  17 5  12  26 31:208 DDIF

Sunnqvist, Sean-Michel 34  20  17 4  13  16 14:249 DTIK

Berglind, Victor 5  17  14 3  11  45 23:1010 DBIF

Lindström, Erik 38  27  14 2  12  77 22:2811 DMIK

Nemeth, Patrik 4  23  14 1  13  51 20:2212 DAIK

Eriksen, Jesper 42  27  13 6  7  14 15:1113 DDIF

Karlsson, Henrik 17  25  13 4  9  16 23:1914 DBIF

Holmström Coox, Christoffer 18  27  12 4  8  14 19:3115 DTIK

Arnmark, Joakim 6  25  12 1  11  48 23:1916 DMODO

Dahlroth, Jesper 7  24  11 3  8  26 28:1117 DLHF

Eriksson, Alexander 51  25  11 2  9  18 18:1618 DLIF

Matushkin, Maksim 2  11  10 5  5  18 13:919 DBJÖ

Barsk, Anton 16  27  10 3  7  10 21:1020 DLHF

Knutsson, Jonas 17  14  8 4  4  33 12:821 DLIF

Nilsson, Henrik 18  27  8 4  4  98 17:2222 DAIK

Olsson, Filip 6  12  8 2  6  16 7:723 DAIK

Eriksson, Simon 42  20  8 2  6  16 10:1724 DBJÖ

Backesten, Joel 33  18  7 3  4  29 14:1525 DBJÖ

AIK - A I K  IF BIF - Brynäs IF BJÖ - IF Björklöven DIF - Djurgårdens IF

LHF - Luleå HF LIF - Leksands IF MIK - Mora IK MODO - Modo HK

SKE - Skellefteå AIK TIK - Timrå IK



GWG

Game Winning Goal Leaders

Pos.Rk GPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher GWG and lower GP)

Wännström, Sebastian 29  221  5FBIF

Söder, Stefan 25  262  5FDIF

Burström, Niclas 34  243  4DSKE

Rask, Victor 33  254  4FLIF

Granlund, Mattias 15  275  4FSKE

Rensfeldt, Ludvig 23  256  3FBIF

Magnusson, Daniel 19  267  3FMODO

Dahlström, Andreas-1  58  2FAIK

Knutsson, Jonas 17  149  2DLIF

Johansson, Pontus 18  1910  2FBJÖ

Karlsson, Melker 12  2011  2FSKE

Eriksson, Adam 40  2212  2FMODO

Enroth, Mattias 39  2313  2FTIK

Holmberg, Alexander 90  23  2FMIK

Lindberg, Oscar 24  23  2FSKE

Norman, Filip 51  23  2FDIF

Tornberg, Johannes 14  23  2FLHF

Törnqvist, Joakim 26  23  2FBJÖ

Dahlroth, Jesper 7  2419  2DLHF

Berglund, Jonas 23  2520  2FLHF

Larsson, Hampus 38  25  2FSKE

Mannberg, Daniel 25  25  2FLHF

Eriksen, Jesper 42  2723  2DDIF

Nilsson, Oskar 5  27  2DLHF

Silfverberg, Jakob 8  125  1FBIF

AIK - A I K  IF BIF - Brynäs IF BJÖ - IF Björklöven DIF - Djurgårdens IF

LHF - Luleå HF LIF - Leksands IF MIK - Mora IK MODO - Modo HK

SKE - Skellefteå AIK TIK - Timrå IK



GAA SOGPI

Leading Goaltenders By Goal Against Average

Rk SVS%SVS

(Sorted by lower GAA and higher SVS%) 

SOGMIP GAGPTeamNo Name

Lindvall, Gustaf1  22 27  548  40  508  92,70  1 1  1,861291:31SKE

Lassinantti, Joel2  22 25  511  43  468  91,59  2 33  1,921340:43LHF

Hanses, Erik3  17 20  444  39  405  91,22  0 1  2,35994:13LIF

Jirhage, Alexander4  14 25  346  35  311  89,88  0 1  2,80749:19DIF

Östlund, Oskar5  12 20  328  34  294  89,63  0 1  3,01678:33BIF

Bjurö, Jonatan6  15 21  466  46  420  90,13  1 30  3,33829:06AIK

Lundström, Niklas7  13 22  391  42  349  89,26  1 35  3,41738:12AIK

Sahlin, Alexander8  13 20  400  41  359  89,75  0 25  3,45712:37BIF

Pettersson, Anton9  14 26  379  46  333  87,86  0 29  3,45798:54MODO

Forsberg, Anton10  13 24  343  44  299  87,17  0 48  3,69716:25MODO

Nyberg, Marcus11  13 25  332  43  289  87,05  1 30  3,81676:33BJÖ

Nordgren, Otto12  14 27  468  53  415  88,68  0 1  3,97800:02TIK

Lindbom, Emil13  17 26  520  64  456  87,69  1 31  4,01956:28BJÖ

Armalis, Mantas14  16 22  489  59  430  87,93  0 30  4,02881:40MIK

Steijer, Rickard15  15 24  537  62  475  88,45  0 30  4,44837:17TIK

No

(Sorted by lower GAA and higher SVS%) 

Name Team GP GPI MIP SOG GA GAA SVS SVS% SO

 1 Svedberg, Niklas MODO  1  1 60:00  18  0  0,00  18  100,00  1

 58 Eriksson, Joacim LIF  1  1 60:00  23  0  0,00  23  100,00  1

 32 Due-Boje, Marcus DIF  8  3 180:00  66  5  1,67  61  92,42  0

 37 Steen, Stefan LIF  1  1 60:00  21  2  2,00  19  90,48  0

 32 Lerbrink, Niklas LIF  21  7 407:47  164  14  2,06  150  91,46  1

 30 Forsberg, Sebastian DIF  14  8 428:44  236  16  2,24  220  93,22  0

 1 Josefsson, Pontus LHF  13  5 301:56  122  13  2,58  109  89,34  0

 32 Sandberg, Tim DIF  5  5 275:42  142  12  2,61  130  91,55  0

 30 Sehlstedt, Oskar SKE  17  6 338:25  143  15  2,66  128  89,51  0

 32 Dahlström, Mathias LIF  9  2 120:22  61  6  2,99  55  90,16  0

 1 Malek, Roman MODO  1  1 60:00  31  3  3,00  28  90,32  0

 30 Hansen, Daniel MIK  7  7 421:46  212  26  3,70  186  87,74  0

 30 Läck, Eddie BIF  4  4 240:49  100  15  3,74  85  85,00  0

 35 Ollikainen, Andreas MIK  25  6 325:54  195  26  4,79  169  86,67  0

 35 Holmgren, Fredrik AIK  1  1 60:00  24  6  6,00  18  75,00  0

AIK - A I K  IF BIF - Brynäs IF BJÖ - IF Björklöven DIF - Djurgårdens IF

LHF - Luleå HF LIF - Leksands IF MIK - Mora IK MODO - Modo HK

SKE - Skellefteå AIK TIK - Timrå IK



GAA SOGPI

Leading Goaltenders By Saves Percentage

Rk SVS%SVS

(Sorted by higher SVS% and lower GAA) 

SOGMIP GAGPTeamNo Name

Lindvall, Gustaf1  22 27  548  40  508  92,70  1 1  1,861291:31SKE

Lassinantti, Joel2  22 25  511  43  468  91,59  2 33  1,921340:43LHF

Hanses, Erik3  17 20  444  39  405  91,22  0 1  2,35994:13LIF

Bjurö, Jonatan4  15 21  466  46  420  90,13  1 30  3,33829:06AIK

Jirhage, Alexander5  14 25  346  35  311  89,88  0 1  2,80749:19DIF

Sahlin, Alexander6  13 20  400  41  359  89,75  0 25  3,45712:37BIF

Östlund, Oskar7  12 20  328  34  294  89,63  0 1  3,01678:33BIF

Lundström, Niklas8  13 22  391  42  349  89,26  1 35  3,41738:12AIK

Nordgren, Otto9  14 27  468  53  415  88,68  0 1  3,97800:02TIK

Steijer, Rickard10  15 24  537  62  475  88,45  0 30  4,44837:17TIK

Armalis, Mantas11  16 22  489  59  430  87,93  0 30  4,02881:40MIK

Pettersson, Anton12  14 26  379  46  333  87,86  0 29  3,45798:54MODO

Lindbom, Emil13  17 26  520  64  456  87,69  1 31  4,01956:28BJÖ

Forsberg, Anton14  13 24  343  44  299  87,17  0 48  3,69716:25MODO

Nyberg, Marcus15  13 25  332  43  289  87,05  1 30  3,81676:33BJÖ

(Sorted by higher SVS% and lower GAA) 

No Name Team GP GPI MIP SOG GA GAA SVS SVS% SO

 1 100,00 18 0,00 0 1860:00 1 1MODOSvedberg, Niklas 1

 1 100,00 23 0,00 0 2360:00 1 1LIFEriksson, Joacim 58

 0 93,22 220 2,24 16 236428:44 8 14DIFForsberg, Sebastian 30

 0 92,42 61 1,67 5 66180:00 3 8DIFDue-Boje, Marcus 32

 0 91,55 130 2,61 12 142275:42 5 5DIFSandberg, Tim 32

 1 91,46 150 2,06 14 164407:47 7 21LIFLerbrink, Niklas 32

 0 90,48 19 2,00 2 2160:00 1 1LIFSteen, Stefan 37

 0 90,32 28 3,00 3 3160:00 1 1MODOMalek, Roman 1

 0 90,16 55 2,99 6 61120:22 2 9LIFDahlström, Mathias 32

 0 89,51 128 2,66 15 143338:25 6 17SKESehlstedt, Oskar 30

 0 89,34 109 2,58 13 122301:56 5 13LHFJosefsson, Pontus 1

 0 87,74 186 3,70 26 212421:46 7 7MIKHansen, Daniel 30

 0 86,67 169 4,79 26 195325:54 6 25MIKOllikainen, Andreas 35

 0 85,00 85 3,74 15 100240:49 4 4BIFLäck, Eddie 30

 0 75,00 18 6,00 6 2460:00 1 1AIKHolmgren, Fredrik 35

AIK - A I K  IF BIF - Brynäs IF BJÖ - IF Björklöven DIF - Djurgårdens IF

LHF - Luleå HF LIF - Leksands IF MIK - Mora IK MODO - Modo HK

SKE - Skellefteå AIK TIK - Timrå IK



(Sorted by higher PIM, 20min, 10min, 5min, 2min and lower GP) 

NameNo Team GP 102 5PIM 20Rk Pos.

Most Penalized Players

Avg.

Hermansson, Simon 23  23  1271  21  3  1  3  5,52FMODO

Karlsson, Kristoffer 17  26  982  19  2  1  2  3,77DTIK

Nilsson, Henrik 18  27  983  19  2  1  2  3,63DAIK

Owuya, Sebastian-Lance 10  26  884  14  2  1  2  3,38DTIK

Lindström, Erik 38  27  775  11  1  1  2  2,85DMIK

Sjödin, Tobias 43  22  726  11  2  0  2  3,27FTIK

Rohdin, Joachim 9  23  727  11  2  0  2  3,13FBIF

Söder, Stefan 25  26  688  9  2  0  2  2,62FDIF

Larsson, Johan 10  27  689  19  0  3  0  2,52FBIF

Lindgren, Alfred 7  26  6510  20  1  0  1  2,50DTIK

Enroth, Mattias 39  23  6311  19  1  0  1  2,74FTIK

Nyman, Christian 32  24  5912  17  1  0  1  2,46FLHF

Lindskog, Jakob 22  24  5713  16  1  0  1  2,38FMIK

Olsén, Henrik 20  25  5614  13  0  3  0  2,24FMIK

Vidmark, Petter 7  26  5415  12  0  1  1  2,08FSKE

Nordström, Joakim 24  26  5116  3  1  0  2  1,96FAIK

Nemeth, Patrik 4  23  5117  8  1  1  1  2,22DAIK

Granlund, Mattias 15  27  5118  13  1  0  1  1,89FSKE

Aronsson, Tim 60  26  4919  7  1  1  1  1,88DDIF

Ström, Patrik 22  23  4920  12  1  0  1  2,13FMODO

Arnmark, Joakim 6  25  4821  19  0  1  0  1,92DMODO

Edlund, Patrik 11  22  4722  11  1  0  1  2,14DTIK

Seydlitz, Adam 20  24  4723  11  1  0  1  1,96FBIF

Johansson, Robin 8  27  4624  13  0  2  0  1,70FLIF

Berglind, Victor 5  17  4525  10  1  0  1  2,65DBIF

AIK - A I K  IF BIF - Brynäs IF BJÖ - IF Björklöven DIF - Djurgårdens IF

LHF - Luleå HF LIF - Leksands IF MIK - Mora IK MODO - Modo HK

SKE - Skellefteå AIK TIK - Timrå IK



- +/-

Plus/Minus Leaders

Pos.Rk +

(Sorted by higher +/-, Plus (+) and lower GP) 

GPTeamNo Name

Bergdahl, Fredrik 13  231  24 29  5SKE D

Ytterell, Alexander 2  252  22 26  4LHF D

Norén, Patrik 6  243  20 28  8LIF D

Nyman, Christian 32  244  20 24  4LHF F

Burström, Niclas 34  245  19 31  12SKE D

Rask, Victor 33  256  18 28  10LIF F

Kemi, Philip 28  277  17 30  13LHF D

Dahlroth, Jesper 7  248  17 28  11LHF D

Holmström, Jens 21  259  17 23  6LIF F

Karlsson, Melker 12  2010  17 21  4SKE F

Järnkrok, Calle 22  1911  15 25  10BIF F

Bibic, Alen 53  2412  15 25  10LIF D

Lindberg, Oscar 24  2313  15 21  6SKE F

Mannberg, Daniel 25  2514  15 21  6LHF F

Hurtig, Marcus 26  2115  14 19  5LHF F

Berglind, Victor 5  1716  13 23  10BIF D

Persson, Erik 5  2517  13 22  9LIF D

Nilsson, Oskar 5  2718  12 21  9LHF D

Larsson, Hampus 38  2519  12 20  8SKE F

Pettersson, Adam 22  2320  12 18  6SKE F

Ackered, Carl 5  2721  11 31  20DIF D

Berglund, Jonas 23  2522  11 21  10LHF F

Barsk, Anton 16  2723  11 21  10LHF D

Gunnarsson, Daniel 62  1424  11 16  5LIF D

Bamberg, Paul-Allan 30  2525  10 20  10LHF F

Face-Off Leaders

Pos.Rk FO%

(Sorted by higher FO%, FO+ and lower GP. 

(Only players with an average of four or more face offs per game))

FO+FO FO-GPTeamNo Name

Sandin, Emil1  80,00 1 12 FBIF  5  4  1

Lundberg, Martin2  66,67 2 32 FSKE  27  18  9

Mattsson, Joakim3  66,67 1 17 FMODO  9  6  3

Fröberg, Linus4  66,67 2 8 FBIF  9  6  3

Ledin, Jens5  65,00 1 19 FBJÖ  20  13  7

Westerberg, Tim6  60,71 2 51 FMODO  28  17  11

Lindberg, Oscar7  60,40 23 24 FSKE  404  244  160

Eriksson, Alexander8  60,00 1 20 DBJÖ  5  3  2

Aronsson, Tim9  58,82 16 60 FDIF  68  40  28

Törnqvist, Joakim10  58,10 23 26 FBJÖ  506  294  212

Wallmark, Marcus11  57,78 27 23 FSKE  334  193  141

Larsson, Johan12  57,69 20 10 FBIF  104  60  44

Lamby, Jonas13  57,37 25 9 FLHF  251  144  107

Ahlholm, Rasmus14  57,32 26 11 FDIF  396  227  169

Karlsson, Melker15  57,30 13 41 FSKE  89  51  38

Sandberg, Viktor16  57,14 1 11 FLHF  7  4  3

Norman, Filip17  57,06 23 51 FDIF  354  202  152

Johansson, Robin18  56,94 27 8 FLIF  425  242  183

Pettersson, Dan19  56,62 21 11 FMIK  302  171  131

Järnkrok, Calle20  56,58 19 22 FBIF  304  172  132

Händemark, Fredrik21  56,03 11 31 FLIF  116  65  51

Björk-Lindström, Victor22  56,00 3 26 FAIK  25  14  11

Hammarstrand, John23  55,20 18 28 FMIK  125  69  56

Tomt, Markus24  54,99 27 29 FMIK  391  215  176

Olsén, Henrik25  54,90 11 20 FMIK  51  28  23

AIK - A I K  IF BIF - Brynäs IF BJÖ - IF Björklöven DIF - Djurgårdens IF

LHF - Luleå HF LIF - Leksands IF MIK - Mora IK MODO - Modo HK

SKE - Skellefteå AIK TIK - Timrå IK



PPG

Powerplay Goal Leaders

Pos.Rk GPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher PPG and lower GP) 

Rask, Victor 33  251  7LIF F

Wännström, Sebastian 29  222  5BIF F

Enroth, Mattias 39  233  5TIK F

Hermansson, Simon 23  23  5MODO F

Tornberg, Johannes 14  23  5LHF F

Lehmann, Niclas 17  246  5AIK F

Kemi, Philip 28  277  5LHF D

Lundberg, Martin 22  27  5AIK F

Nilsson, Oskar 5  27  5LHF D

Rensfeldt, Ludvig 23  2510  4BIF F

Huss, Viktor 22  2611  4TIK F

Magnusson, Daniel 19  26  4MODO F

Söder, Stefan 25  26  4DIF F

Granlund, Mattias 15  2714  4SKE F

Norman, John 37  27  4DIF F

SHG

Shorthanded Goal Leaders

Pos.Rk GPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher SHG and lower GP)

Larsson, Johan 10  271  3BIF F

Nykvist, Anton 42  222  2MODO F

Weber, Tim 11  22  2MODO F

Pettersson, Adam 22  234  2SKE F

Törnqvist, Joakim 26  23  2BJÖ F

Berglund, Jonas 23  256  2LHF F

Holmström, Jens 21  25  2LIF F

Mannberg, Daniel 25  25  2LHF F

Dahlström, Andreas-1  59  1AIK F

Forsström, Andreas 25  810  1MODO F

Lundberg, Marcus 19  1411  1BJÖ F

Mustonen, Joel 10  14  1SKE F

Brodin, Daniel 20  1713  1DIF F

Järnkrok, Calle 22  1914  1BIF F

Karlsson, Melker 12  2015  1SKE F

AIK - A I K  IF BIF - Brynäs IF BJÖ - IF Björklöven DIF - Djurgårdens IF

LHF - Luleå HF LIF - Leksands IF MIK - Mora IK MODO - Modo HK

SKE - Skellefteå AIK TIK - Timrå IK



Team SHGAPP%TPPPPGFGP

Powerplay Efficiency

Rk

(Sorted by higher PP%, PPGF ) 

1 187:01Djurgårdens IF  27  24  2 25,53

2 222:46Modo HK  27  30  6 22,39

3 263:16Luleå HF  27  33  3 21,15

4 171:09Timrå IK  27  22  6 20,95

5 224:52IF Björklöven  27  29  6 20,71

6 267:09Brynäs IF  27  30  8 20,27

7 194:37Mora IK  27  22  6 20,00

8 210:57Skellefteå AIK  27  24  1 19,51

9 238:05A I K  IF  27  25  5 18,52

10 187:36Leksands IF  27  18  0 16,67

SHGFPK%TSHPPGAGP

Penalty Killing

Rk

(Sorted by higher PK% and lower PPGA) 

Team

1 231:50Djurgårdens IF  27  18  4 85,48

2 214:15Skellefteå AIK  27  19  5 84,43

3 212:32Luleå HF  27  23  8 80,83

4 209:42Leksands IF  27  25  7 80,00

5 231:58Mora IK  27  24  1 79,49

6 204:33Brynäs IF  27  27  4 78,57

7 221:52Modo HK  27  28  8 78,46

8 242:34Timrå IK  27  33  1 76,60

9 219:11IF Björklöven  27  31  3 76,15

10 179:01A I K  IF  27  29  2 75,42



SHGFGP

Shorthanded Goals For

Rk

(Sorted by higher SHGF and lower GP) 

Team

1 Luleå HF  27  8

Modo HK  27  8

3 Leksands IF  27  7

4 Skellefteå AIK  27  5

5 Brynäs IF  27  4

Djurgårdens IF  27  4

7 IF Björklöven  27  3

8 A I K  IF  27  2

9 Mora IK  27  1

Timrå IK  27  1

SHGAGP

Shorthanded Goals Against

Rk

(Sorted by lower SHGA and higher GP) 

Team

1 Leksands IF  27  0

2 Skellefteå AIK  27  1

3 Djurgårdens IF  27  2

4 Luleå HF  27  3

5 A I K  IF  27  5

6 IF Björklöven  27  6

Modo HK  27  6

Mora IK  27  6

Timrå IK  27  6

10 Brynäs IF  27  8

PPGFGP

Powerplay Goals For

Rk

(Sorted by higher PPGF and lower GP) 

Team

1 Luleå HF  27  33

2 Brynäs IF  27  30

Modo HK  27  30

4 IF Björklöven  27  29

5 A I K  IF  27  25

6 Djurgårdens IF  27  24

Skellefteå AIK  27  24

8 Mora IK  27  22

Timrå IK  27  22

10 Leksands IF  27  18

PPGAGP

Powerplay Goals Against

Rk

(Sorted by lower PPGA and higher GP) 

Team

1 Djurgårdens IF  27  18

2 Skellefteå AIK  27  19

3 Luleå HF  27  23

4 Mora IK  27  24

5 Leksands IF  27  25

6 Brynäs IF  27  27

7 Modo HK  27  28

8 A I K  IF  27  29

9 IF Björklöven  27  31

10 Timrå IK  27  33



201052 AVG.GP

Fair play

Rk

(Sorted by lower AVG.) 

Team

1  14,89Skellefteå AIK  27  146  2  4  3

2  16,11Mora IK  27  145  3  5  4

3  16,15Luleå HF  27  158  4  2  4

4  16,19Djurgårdens IF  27  151  5  1  5

5  16,70IF Björklöven  27  173  3  3  3

6  18,52A I K  IF  27  140  4  10  5

7  20,11Modo HK  27  174  5  7  5

8  21,70Brynäs IF  27  158  6  12  6

9  22,30Leksands IF  27  156  10  4  10

10  24,37Timrå IK  27  179  10  5  10

Avg.Spect.GP

Total

Avg.Spect.GP

Away

Avg.Spect.

Home

GPLagnamnRk

(Sorted by higher average for home team)

Attendance

 219Leksands IF  14  3 069  13  1 880  144  27  4 949  1831

 188Luleå HF  14  2 644  13  2 157  165  27  4 801  1772

 180Brynäs IF  14  2 524  13  1 768  136  27  4 292  1583

 153Skellefteå AIK  14  2 154  13  1 580  121  27  3 734  1384

 145Mora IK  13  1 890  14  1 932  138  27  3 822  1415

 128IF Björklöven  13  1 667  14  2 090  149  27  3 757  1396

 117Modo HK  13  1 525  14  1 973  140  27  3 498  1297

 112A I K  IF  13  1 461  14  2 429  173  27  3 890  1448

 97Djurgårdens IF  14  1 359  13  1 683  129  27  3 042  1129

 88Timrå IK  13  1 155  14  1 956  139  27  3 111  11510

In Total:  19448



Best Players Per Game
Game No. Home Guest Best Players

BIF BIF: 25. Sahlin, Alexander LIF: 13. Knuts, JonLIF 5

BIF BIF: 27. Lindquist, Linus MIK: 20. Olsén, HenrikMIK 9

BIF BIF: 1. Östlund, Oskar SKE: 1. Lindvall, GustafSKE 25

BIF BIF: 30. Läck, Eddie LHF: 28. Kemi, PhilipLHF 30

BIF BIF: 23. Rensfeldt, Ludvig BJÖ: 26. Törnqvist, JoakimBJÖ 35

BIF BIF: 16. Johansson, Karl LHF: 33. Lassinantti, JoelLHF 64

BIF BIF: 16. Johansson, Karl MODO: 5. Persson, EricMODO 69

BIF BIF: 12. Fröland, Dennis SKE: 18. Lundberg, HenrikSKE 79

BIF BIF: 10. Larsson, Johan DIF: 55. Mitman, SimonDIF 107

BIF BIF: 1. Östlund, Oskar AIK: 30. Bjurö, JonatanAIK 112

BIF BIF: 14. Löf, Simon MIK: 30. Armalis, MantasMIK 116

BIF BIF: 18. Wärefors, Martin MODO: 37. Magnusson, SebastianMODO 128

BIF BIF: 27. Lindquist, Linus BJÖ: 21. Lundberg, MarcusBJÖ 132


